JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Chip Ganassi Racing Vehicle # 1 Submitter: BREVAK, ASHLEE

Crew Member Name Position Badge
|

BUSCH, KURT T Driver

LUNDERS, TONY D Competition Director

MCCULLOUGH, MICHAEL B IT Support

PEET, SHAUN W Pit Coach

MCCALL, MATT D Crew Chief RC1

SELL,JOSH S Engineer RC2

BRANZELLE, JONATHAN Engineer RC3

CASE, NICK D Car Chief RC4

SISCO, JOSHUA A Front End Mechanic RC5

HOUSE, MATTHEW D Interior Mechanic RC6

ELLIS, JONATHAN P Underneath Mechanic RC7

BONSIGNORE, FRANK A Tire Technician RC8

DELL, BOBBY W Tuner RC9

GREEN, TYLER S Spotter RC10

WEST, BRIAN D Utility RC11

HARTLE, RICKY L Utility RC12

SEALES, BRYCE J Utility RC13

CHALMERS, JAMES J Utility RC14

KINCAID, DANIEL B Front Changer PC1

POZEGA, KEN Rear Changer PC2

KIMBROUGH, JEREMY D Tire Carrier PC3

APPLEBY, JOSH A Jack PC4

RUDANOVIC, MILAN K Fueler PC5

BALDWIN, CORY L Front Changer

HOUSTON, KENYATTA Rear Changer

SIMMONS, MATTHEW J Tire Carrier

WILLARD, JONATHAN L Jack

MCFADDEN, MARSHALL M Fueler

Submitted Exempt
WOODFIN, SCOTT S Hauler Driver
SHANO, GLENN A Hauler Driver



IINRSCAR

Stewart-Haas Racing

Crew Member Name

Team Event Rosters

I'!NASCAR

Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES
Sunday, February 9, 2020
42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona
Vehicle # 10 Submitter: STIMBERIS, JENNIFER
Position Badge

ALMIROLA, ARIC M
Organization Level

Driver

ZIPADELLI, GREG C
RUSSELL, MICHAEL T
JUSTICE, CHRIS L
Road Crew

Competition Director
Technical Director
IT Support

BUGAREWICZ, MIKE M
COOK, JERRY J
DEESE, LEE P
FAIRWEATHER, ROBBIE M
KIMBROUGH, JAMES D
SILVESTRI, TONY L
SMITH, WAYNE D
MOELLER, MATTHEW A
EDMONDS, JOEL G
SIMPSON, RUSSELL W
TRICKETT, CHRIS C
PENNELL, KEVIN E
SHOAF, JEFF S

Crew Chief

Car Chief

Engineer
Underneath Mechanic
Engineer

Front End Mechanic
Shock Technician
Tuner

Spotter

Tire Technician
Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

RC1
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC5
RC6
RC7
RC8
RC9
RC10
RC11
RC12
RC13

Pit Crew

BULLARD, TYLER J
MARTIN, CORBIN T
KEENER, JAMES M
MCMULLEN, CHRIS L
ROBINSON, CLAY A
Submitted Exempt

Tire Carrier
Jack

Fueler

Rear Changer
Front Changer

PC1
PC2
PC3
PC4
PC5

LACKEY, DALE W
HAMILTON, CHRIS L

Hauler Driver
Hauler Driver




JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Joe Gibbs Racing Vehicle # 11 Submitter: LAMBE, ROBIN
Crew Member Name Position Badge
|
HAMLIN, DENNY D Driver
BROWN, WALLY S Competition Director
GREENE, KEVIN J IT Support
BERRIER, TODD M Technical Director
GABEHART, CHRIS A Crew Chief RC1
PHILLIPS, ERIC P Car Chief RC2
DUDLEY, JAMES E Tuner RC3
MCAULAY, SAMUEL B Engineer RC4
BOWERS, RYAN W Engineer RC5
GRIFFETH, BRANDON J Front End Mechanic RC6
ELDRIDGE, SCOTT S Underneath Mechanic RC7
KERLIN, SEAN R Interior Mechanic RC8
SIMMONS, SCOTT JG Tire Technician RC9
LAMBERT, CHRIS H Spotter RC10
EGBERT JR, JOHN P Mechanic RC11
PETREA, MATT K Mechanic RC12
LARSON, BRIAN J Utility RC13
SCHWEPPE, CARL T Utility RC14
SHIPPLETT, JOSHUA R Tire Carrier PC1
STAMPER, HOUSTON H Front Changer PC2
WATKINS, ED M Fueler PC3
MILLS, KELLEN L Jack PC4
TAUTGES, STEVEN J Rear Changer PC5

Submitted Exempt
HODEL, FRANKIE B Hauler Driver
COLLINS, JOSH L Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Team Penske Vehicle # 12 Submitter: FULTZ, ANGELA
Crew Member Name Position Badge
1
BLANEY, RYAN M Driver
GEISLER, TRAVIS F Competition Director
HODGES, JEFFERSON L Technical Director
WELLS, JUSTIN IT Support
GORDON, TODD B Crew Chief RC1
WILLIAMS, JOSH T Spotter RC2
STANLEY, MILES M Engineer RC3
FOX, RAYMOND L Car Chief RC4
MCCUTCHEON, BRETT T Front End Mechanic RC5
LYNCH, DANIEL J Interior Mechanic RC6
BAILEY, ERIC J Underneath Mechanic RC7
ZAMBRANO, RAMON A Shock Technician RC8
NICHOLS JR, DAVE B Tire Technician RC9
PUSKAS, CHRIS M Tuner RC10
CHANEY, JOSH D Mechanic RC11
THOUSAND, JEFF D Mechanic RC12
CALLIHAN, JARED P Mechanic RC13
HATCHER, THOMAS C Front Changer PC1
PRICE, ZACHARY W Rear Changer PC2
MOORE, WADE W Tire Carrier PC3
STODDARD, GRAHAM P Jack PC4
CONKLIN, CHRIS A Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
BOSCH, JUSTIN J Hauler Driver
SORBER, GREG R Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Stewart-Haas Racing Vehicle # 14 Submitter: STIMBERIS, JENNIFER
Crew Member Name Position Badge
1
BOWYER, CLINT A Driver
ZIPADELLI, GREG C Competition Director
RUSSELL, MICHAEL T Technical Director
JUSTICE, CHRIS L IT Support
KLAUSMEIER, JOHN H Crew Chief RC1
COOK, MICHAEL J Engineer RC2
GRIFFIN, BRETT K Spotter RC3
EADS, KEITHH Tire Technician RC4
FREY, JEROME D Front End Mechanic RC5
ADAMS, TREVOR J Interior Mechanic RC6
HANEY, CHAD R Car Chief RC7
PHILLIPS, JON M Tuner RC8
HENDRICKSEN, MARC R Engineer RC9
GONZALEZ, STEPHEN C Underneath Mechanic RC10
GUARNERI, JAY C Mechanic RC11
HOLSHOUSER, BRIAN L Mechanic RC12
VER MEER, MATT P Pit Coach RC13
COTTEN, SEAN F Jack PC1
MULDER, RYAN P Front Changer PC2
JACKSON, CHRIS L Rear Changer PC3
BERNAL, JON E Tire Carrier PC4
PIGEON, RICK R Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
CABLE, TODD T Hauler Driver
KLEINSASSER, BRYAN L Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Joe Gibbs Racing Vehicle # 18 Submitter: LAMBE, ROBIN
Crew Member Name Position Badge
|
BUSCH, KYLE T Driver
BROWN, WALLY S Competition Director
GREENE, KEVIN J IT Support
BERRIER, TODD M Technical Director
STEVENS, ADAM G Crew Chief RC1
BELLOWS, NATE D Car Chief RC2
JOHNSON, MICHAEL P Tuner RC3
ALLEN, TYLER K Engineer RC4
DESROCHER, JON R Tire Technician RC5
LAPE, WESLEY G Underneath Mechanic RC6
FOSTER, TODD W Interior Mechanic RC7
JONES, CHRIS F Front End Mechanic RC8
CHASE, CHRIS J Shock Technician RC9
HIRSCHMAN llI, ANTHONY Spotter RC10
SHERRILL, WESLEY S Mechanic RC11
PETERSON, TOM R Mechanic RC12
HINDES, ZACH L Utility RC13
HARTMAN, WILLIAM H Engineer RC14
CROSSEN, JOE L Tire Carrier PC1
WAUGH, CAMRON L Front Changer PC2
TYRRELL, MATTHEW A Fueler PC3
FORD, TJ S Jack PC4
CORDERO, JEFF S Rear Changer PC5

Submitted Exempt
GREENE, BRENDAN K Hauler Driver
PRICE, JAMIE L Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Joe Gibbs Racing Vehicle # 19 Submitter: LAMBE, ROBIN
Crew Member Name Position Badge
|
TRUEX JR, MARTIN L Driver
BROWN, WALLY S Competition Director
GREENE, KEVIN J IT Support
BERRIER, TODD M Technical Director
SMALL, JAMES E Crew Chief RC1
HARRIS, BLAKE B Car Chief RC2
HULS, GREGG A Tuner RC3
CURTIS, JEFF A Engineer RC4
DIBLASI, TOMMY J Tire Technician RC5
CARMICHAEL, TODD A Interior Mechanic RC6
RUDY, DAVE R Front End Mechanic RC7
MARTIN, RYAN R Underneath Mechanic RC8
BIBLE, DREW A Shock Technician RC9
HUGHES, CLAYTON O Spotter RC10
BROCK, CHARLIE A Mechanic RC11
TUCKER, LUCAS H Mechanic RC12
FOWLER, JASON R Utility RC13
BURTON, NICK Engineer RC14
DONAGHY, BRAD T Tire Carrier PC1
NECAISE, DUSTIN T Front Changer PC2
PURCELL, KENNETH G Fueler PC3
O'DELL, DAVID J Jack PC4
CUNNINGHAM, LEE R Rear Changer PC5

Submitted Exempt
BAZZELL, KYLE L Hauler Driver
LEMAY, CHUCK E Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Team Penske Vehicle # 2 Submitter: FULTZ, ANGELA
Crew Member Name Position Badge
1
KESELOWSKI, BRAD A Driver
GEISLER, TRAVIS F Competition Director
HODGES, JEFFERSON L Technical Director
WELLS, JUSTIN IT Support
BULLINS, JEREMY D Crew Chief RC1
PRESSLEY, COLEMAN C Spotter RC2
MUELLER, ANDREA E Engineer RC3
ALMQUIST, KIRK S Car Chief RC4
JENNINGS, JUSTIN L Front End Mechanic RC5
BELMONT, KYLE J Interior Mechanic RC6
TIDWELL, CHRIS W Underneath Mechanic RC7
BERGMAN, RANDY R Shock Technician RC8
SLINEY, BRIAN D Tire Technician RC9
RUSSELL, DARIN H Tuner RC10
ELLIS, TOMMY E Mechanic RC11
MOHLER, ETHAN N Mechanic RC12
FLORES, RYAN J Front Changer PC1
DONLIN, GREG P Rear Changer PC2
MILLS, JESSE L Tire Carrier PC3
GRAY, PATRICK E Jack PC4
LACKEY, ANDREW G Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
WHITT, GEFFERY B Hauler Driver
JOHNSON JR, RICK P Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Joe Gibbs Racing Vehicle # 20 Submitter: LAMBE, ROBIN
Crew Member Name Position Badge
|
JONES, ERIK B Driver
BROWN, WALLY S Competition Director
GREENE, KEVIN J IT Support
BERRIER, TODD M Technical Director
GAYLE, CHRIS W Crew Chief RC1
SHERWOOD, CHRIS L Car Chief RC2
BAJEK, DAN R Tuner RC3
CHAVKA, SETH D Engineer RC4
SHIRES, JEROLD D Tire Technician RC5
HAMM, TONY D Front End Mechanic RC6
PEIFFER, JUSTIN B Interior Mechanic RC7
STOCK, TRAVIS M Underneath Mechanic RC8
MYERS, SCOTT D Shock Technician RC9
CARELLI, RICK D Spotter RC10
SHAPIRO, JASON D Mechanic RC11
FORTIER, KEITH L Mechanic RC12
SMALL, GREG B Utility RC13
HALPAINY, JAIK Engineer RC14
MORGAN, DREW P Tire Carrier PC1
HICKS, MICHAEL J Front Changer PC2
WHITE, JUSTIN J Fueler PC3
PIERCE, ERNIE F Jack PC4
YOUKER, DEVEN J Rear Changer PC5
MCCRIMMON, THOMAS R Hauler Driver
MIKO, CHRIS M Hauler Driver
HEBERT, LEYNA Trainer / Masseuse

JONES, LINDSAY E Trainer / Masseuse



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Team Penske Vehicle # 22 Submitter: FULTZ, ANGELA
Crew Member Name Position Badge
1
LOGANO, JOEY T Driver
GEISLER, TRAVIS F Competition Director
HODGES, JEFFERSON L Technical Director
WELLS, JUSTIN IT Support
WOLFE, PAUL S Crew Chief RC1
MAJORS, TJ J Spotter RC2
HASSLER, JONATHAN M Engineer RC3
KELLEY, JERRY C Car Chief RC4
MACQUEEN, BRIAN J Front End Mechanic RC5
LEATHERWOOD, CLINT J Interior Mechanic RC6
CHANNING, STEVE W Underneath Mechanic RC7
HILL, CHRIS W Shock Technician RC8
FLYNN, ANDREW S Tire Technician RC9
NICKELS, MARK A Tuner RC10
SAULS, CODY R Mechanic RC11
MUNARI, DAVE E Mechanic RC12
MAYNARD, CODY A Mechanic RC13
CHERRY, TRENT N Mechanic RC14
MASLING, HUNTER A Front Changer PC1
SEMINARA, JAKE | Rear Changer PC2
OGLES, JEREMY L Tire Carrier PC3
BRANNON, BRAXTON H Jack PC4
HENSLEY, NICK S Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL M Hauler Driver
MINTON, CHRIS R Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Hendrick Motorsports Vehicle # 24 Submitter: JONES, DACY

Crew Member Name Position Badge
|

BYRON, WILLIAM M Driver

ANDREWS, JEFF J Competition Director

WALSH, BRIAN P IT Support

BERGH, STEVE N Other -

KNAUS, CHAD A Crew Chief RC1

MCSWAIN, BRANDON J Engineer RC2

BROWN, ZACHARY A Engineer RC3

JONES, TYLER E Car Chief RC4

BOWMAN, JACOB J Interior Mechanic RC5

MADILL, MICHAEL E Underneath Mechanic RC6

GRAHAM, JOSHUA D Shock Technician RC7

LUPIEN, ZAC K Tire Technician RC8

BOYD Il, TAB A Spotter RC9

PROCTOR, BEN H Tuner RC10

HUBERT, MICHAEL L Mechanic RC11

HULSTEIN, KEVIN J Mechanic RC12

LEAMON, WAYNE W Utility RC13

SMITH, ADAM J Engineer RC14

DICKEY, AUSTIN Front Changer PC1

ROBERTS, JOHNNY L Rear Changer PC2

PATTON, RYAN Tire Carrier PC3

LUDWIG, ERIC M Jack PC4

WALKER, LANDON Fueler PC5

NOVAK, KEVIN M Front Changer

BISHOP, SPENCER Jack

OSSOWSKI, ORANE Rear Changer

BARNETTE, RJK Tire Carrier

LEHMAN, MATTHEW Fueler

Submitted Exempt
GILBERT, JIM W Hauler Driver
GRAY, JASON O Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Richard Childress Racing Vehicle # 3 Submitter: MCDANIEL, LAURA
Crew Member Name Position Badge
|
DILLON, AUSTIN R Driver
PETREE lll, ANDY A Competition Director
WARREN, ERIC S Technical Director
GREER, SHANE S IT Support
ALEXANDER, JUSTIN G Crew Chief RC1
KELLER, JOEL A Engineer RC2
CHISM, RYAN S Car Chief RC3
ALMQUIST, CLINT W Mechanic RC4
DALEY, BYRON N Engineer RC5
BROWN, ADAM J Utility RC6
ALEXANDER, CLAY C Shock Technician RC7
GOLEMBESKI, SJ J Tire Technician RC8
BENESCH, BRANDON J Spotter RC9
BEAVER, MATTHEW W Tuner RC10
EBERT, GREG J Mechanic RC11
EDWARDS, DERRELL T Mechanic RC12
TINGLER, ETHAN G Mechanic RC13
TIGERT, CHAD W Mechanic RC14
TINGLER, ETHAN G Front Changer PC1
LIND, JAKE A Rear Changer PC2
SWAN, PAUL W Tire Carrier PC3
EDWARDS, DERRELL T Jack PC4
VOSS, JUSTIN D Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
CRAVEN, JEFF L Hauler Driver
TIGERT, CHAD W Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Stewart-Haas Racing Vehicle # 4 Submitter: STIMBERIS, JENNIFER
Crew Member Name Position Badge
1
HARVICK, KEVIN M Driver
ZIPADELLI, GREG C Competition Director
RUSSELL, MICHAEL T Technical Director
JUSTICE, CHRIS L IT Support
CHILDERS, RODNEY S Crew Chief RC1
GERRINGER, DAX A Engineer RC2
DORAN, STEPHEN D Engineer RC3
SMITH, ROBERT N Car Chief RC4
MINCEY, ALLEN A Front End Mechanic RC5
HOPKINS, SHAWN A Interior Mechanic RC6
BEAN, RICHARD A Underneath Mechanic RC7
BRANDT, ROBERT M Tuner RC8
TURSKI, JAMIE E Tire Technician RC9
FEDEWA, TIM T Spotter RC10
MCCARVILLE, MICHAEL G Shock Technician RC11
VOGEL-MURPHY, BRIAN J Mechanic RC12
CUSTER, MATTHEW C Mechanic RC13
WARREN, SHAWN S Mechanic RC14
PIPALA, SHAYNE A Front Changer PC1
SMITH, DANIEL Y Rear Changer PC2
DOOLITTLE, STAN M Jack PC3
MORNEAU II, MICHAEL J Tire Carrier PC4
MARCHAL, EVAN Fueler PC5

Submitted Exempt
HODGES, RICK B Hauler Driver
MITCHELL, STEPHEN J Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Chip Ganassi Racing Vehicle # 42 Submitter: BREVAK, ASHLEE

Crew Member Name Position Badge
1

LARSON, KYLE M Driver

LUNDERS, TONY D Competition Director

MCCULLOUGH, MICHAEL B IT Support

PEET, SHAUN W Pit Coach

JOHNSTON, CHAD A Crew Chief RC1

SURGEN, PHIL D Engineer RC2

DONLEY, JERAME T Engineer RC3

BRYANT, DAVID L Car Chief RC4

FERO, DAVID M Front End Mechanic RC5

HEIDKAMP, JOSHUA M Interior Mechanic RC6

BENJAMIN, MATT A Underneath Mechanic RC7

COOKE, ADAM C Shock Technician RC8

HOLCOMB, HARRISON J Tuner RC9

RAINES, TONY A Spotter RC10

HARTLE, RICKY L Utility RC11

ROBERTS, MICHAEL C Front Changer PC1

PRICE, STEVE S Rear Changer PC2

FOSTER, PHIL M Tire Carrier PC3

WILSON, SHANE R Jack PC4

METCALF JR, MIKE R Fueler PC5

BALDWIN, CORY L Front Changer

HOUSTON, KENYATTA Rear Changer

SIMMONS, MATTHEW J Tire Carrier

WILLARD, JONATHAN L Jack

MCFADDEN, MARSHALL M Fueler

Submitted Exempt
MILLER, ROY A Hauler Driver
LITTLEJOHN, DEREK T Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Hendrick Motorsports Vehicle # 48 Submitter: JONES, DACY

Crew Member Name Position Badge
|

JOHNSON, JIMMIE K Driver

ANDREWS, JEFF J Competition Director

WALSH, BRIAN P IT Support

BERGH, STEVE N Other -

DANIELS, CLIFF O Crew Chief RC1

WALL, ADAM C Engineer RC2

ELIASON, CHAIS Engineer RC3

SAUNDERS, JESSE W Car Chief RC4

YODER, MARLIN R Front End Mechanic RC5

HESLINK, THOMAS M Underneath Mechanic RC6

WILLIAMS, COREY Utility RC7

VILLANUEVA JR, CESAR S Tire Technician RC8

BARBAN, EARL P Spotter RC9

LEGENDRE, STEVEN R Tuner RC10

GUTIERREZ, RICH A Mechanic RC11

JOHNSON, CALE D Mechanic RC12

KRUEP, ANDY J Mechanic RC13

MALEC, RON P Mechanic RC14

TASSER, DONNIE F Front Changer PC1

TEAGUE, CALVIN Rear Changer PC2

STALLINGS, ALLEN A Tire Carrier PC3

TUDOR, KYLE Jack PC4

HARDER, BRANDON D Fueler PC5

NOVAK, KEVIN M Front Changer

BISHOP, SPENCER Jack

OSSOWSKI, ORANE Rear Changer

BARNETTE, RJK Tire Carrier

LEHMAN, MATTHEW Fueler

Submitted Exempt
SCOTT, LANCE C Hauler Driver
NEUENDORF, JEFF D Hauler Driver



IINRSCAR

Roush Fenway Racing

Crew Member Name

Team Event Rosters

I'!NASCAR

Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES
Sunday, February 9, 2020
42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona
Vehicle # 6 Submitter: PALMER, AMANDA
Position Badge

NEWMAN, RYAN J

Driver

Organization Level
KIDD, KEVIN A
BRIDGES, BRANDON M
FENNIG, JAMES A
Road Crew

Competition Director
IT Support
Technical Director

GRAVES, SCOTTR
PETERSON, TRAVIS C
KRAMER, AARON B
BREWER, TODD D
JOHNS, JACEN E
BEST Il, ROBERT G
LOPES JR, ROBERT J
LAVALETTE, RICH
IMPSEN, DOUGLAS A
JARRETT, JASON A
PUCCIA, MATT J
TUCKER, REGGIE C
HYLTON, BRANDON K
MATTIS, JOEY J

Pit Crew

MOSER, DYLAN D
LEWIS, ADAM N
SHUMAN, CHRIS G
WALLACE, ERIC W
DIAZ, RAPHAEL R

Crew Chief RC1
Engineer RC2
Engineer RC3
Car Chief RC4
Front End Mechanic RC5
Underneath Mechanic RC6
Tire Technician RC7
Shock Technician RC8
Tuner RC9
Spotter RC10
Utility RC11
Utility RC12
Utility RC13
Utility RC14
S
Jack PC1
Fueler PC2
Front Changer PC3
Tire Carrier PC4
Rear Changer PC5

Back-up Pit Crew
O'BRIEN, ANTHONY T
GAJDORUS, SETHW
MCCLURKIN, TELVIN L
WILPS, MATTHEW
coBB, CAMERON J
Submitted Exempt

Front Changer
Rear Changer
Tire Carrier
Jack

Fueler

CLODFELTER, SCOTT S
FUNDERBURK, GLENN B

Hauler Driver
Hauler Driver




JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Hendrick Motorsports Vehicle # 88 Submitter: JONES, DACY

Crew Member Name Position Badge
|

BOWMAN, ALEX M Driver

ANDREWS, JEFF J Competition Director

WALSH, BRIAN P IT Support

BERGH, STEVE N Other -

IVES, GREG S Crew Chief RC1

O'BRIEN, TIM M Engineer RC2

SEITZINGER, JASON B Engineer RC3

KONETSKI, AUSTIN R Car Chief RC4

SIPES, TY M Front End Mechanic RC5

SEAMANS, ANDREW Interior Mechanic RC6

KAUFFMAN, REUBEN J Underneath Mechanic RC7

HAAG, CARL D Tire Technician RC8

HAMLIN, KEVIN K Spotter RC9

RAYNOR, STEPHEN D Tuner RC10

FOSTER, LANDON L Engineer RC11

SMOKSTAD, LISA A Tire Technician RC12

JORDAN, ADAM W Mechanic RC13

MOORE, MICHAEL P Mechanic RC14

BRZOZOWSKI, SCOTT A Front Changer PC1

DELRICCO, DEVIN A Rear Changer PC2

HARRELL, WILLIAM Tire Carrier PC3

LINEBACK, DUSTIN Jack PC4

CONLEY, JACOB D Fueler PC5

NOVAK, KEVIN M Front Changer

BISHOP, SPENCER Jack

OSSOWSKI, ORANE Rear Changer

BARNETTE, RJK Tire Carrier

LEHMAN, MATTHEW Fueler

Submitted Exempt
QUILLAN, ANDY D Hauler Driver
DENTON, SCOTT S Hauler Driver



JIINASCAR Team Event Rosters
Daytona International Speedway CUP SER,ES

Sunday, February 9, 2020

42nd Annual Busch Clash At Daytona

Hendrick Motorsports Vehicle #9 Submitter: JONES, DACY

Crew Member Name Position Badge
|

ELLIOTT, CHASE C Driver

ANDREWS, JEFF J Competition Director

WALSH, BRIAN P IT Support

BERGH, STEVE N Other -

GUSTAFSON, ALAN A Crew Chief RC1

GRAY, TOM J Engineer RC2

SHOULDERS, DUSTIN Engineer RC3

BARNDT, MATT D Car Chief RC4

HAYMAKER, CHRIS L Front End Mechanic RC5

HONAN, SCOTT P Interior Mechanic RC6

TIMM, COLE A Underneath Mechanic RC7

JENNINGS, MASON W Tire Technician RC8

D'HONDT, EDDIE J Spotter RC9

BOVE, ANTHONY F Tuner RC10

DOUCETTE, DWAYNE A Mechanic RC11

CARBER, MICHAEL H Mechanic RC12

KIRK, JOSH P Mechanic RC13

RYAN, THOMAS G Utility RC14

O'DELL, NICK W Front Changer PC1

AVRIT, CHAD A Rear Changer PC2

ERSPAMER, JARED Tire Carrier PC3

SEMKE, TYLER Jack PC4

GIANNINOTO, JOHN S Fueler PC5

NOVAK, KEVIN M Front Changer

BISHOP, SPENCER Jack

OSSOWSKI, ORANE Rear Changer

BARNETTE, RJK Tire Carrier

LEHMAN, MATTHEW Fueler

Submitted Exempt
EDLER, HEATH R Hauler Driver
ALSTON, DEVIN A Hauler Driver



